Common Data Set 2018-2019
All Campuses

Full-time Part-time

Exclude Include only if
they teach one
or more non-
clinical credit
courses

(b) administrative officers with titles such as dean of students, librarian, registrar, coach, Exclude Include if they

and the like, even though they may devote part of their time to classroom instruction and :Z“::ﬁgs or

may have faculty status clinical credit
courses

(c) other administrators/staff who teach one or more non-clinical credit courses even Exclude Include

though they do not have faculty status

(d) undergraduate or graduate students who assist in the instruction of courses, but Exclude Exclude

have titles such as teaching assistant, teaching fellow, and the like

(e) faculty on sabbatical or leave with pay Include Exclude

(f) faculty on leave without pay Exclude Exclude

(g) replacement faculty for faculty on sabbatical leave or leave with pay Exclude Include
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Common Data Set 2018-2019
All Campuses

Full-Time Part-Time Total

130
11
72
58

154
12
85
69

0

63

284
23
157
127

0

178








