Common Data Set 2018-2019 All Campuses

65i5 9.96m B கேட்டிய விடிக்கு இடிக்கு முறியில் முறியில்

11

	Full-time	Part-time
	Exclude	Include only if they teach one or more non- clinical credit courses
(b) administrative officers with titles such as dean of students, librarian, registrar, coach, and the like, even though they may devote part of their time to classroom instruction and may have faculty status	Exclude	Include if they teach one or more non- clinical credit
(c) other administrators/staff who teach one or more non-clinical credit courses even though they do not have faculty status	Exclude	courses Include
(d) undergraduate or graduate students who assist in the instruction of courses, but have titles such as teaching assistant, teaching fellow, and the like	Exclude	Exclude
(e) faculty on sabbatical or leave with pay	Include	Exclude
(f) faculty on leave without pay	Exclude	Exclude
(g) replacement faculty for faculty on sabbatical leave or leave with pay	Exclude	Include

Doctorate: includes such degrees as Doctor of Philosophy, Doctor of Education, Doctor of Juridical Science, and Doctor of Public Health in any field such as arts, sciences, education, engineering, business, and public administration. Also includes terminal degrees formerly designated as "first professional," including dentistry (DDS or DMD), medicine (MD), optometry (OD), osteopathic medicine (DO), pharmacy (DPharm or BPharm), podiatric

Common Data Set 2018-2019 All Campuses

11	
11	a)
11	b)
11	c)
11	d)
11	e)
	f)
11	
	g)
11	
11	h)
	i)
11	1)
	j)
11	J <i>)</i>

Full-Time	Part-Time	Total
130	154	284
11	12	23
72	85	157
58	69	127
0	0	0
115	63	178
14	85	99
1	6	7
0	0	0
36	32	